
 2023 Fall Youth Soccer 

U10 - West Division

9/26/23

Date Away vs Home Time Location
Ninjas vs Dragons 9:00 AM DCP 2B

Warriors vs Legends 10:15 AM DCP 2B

Volcanoes vs Gators 11:30 AM DCP 2B

Wolves vs Raptors 12:45 PM DCP 2B

Warriors vs Ninjas 9:00 AM DCP 2B

Legends vs Raptors 10:15 AM DCP 2B

Volcanoes vs Wolves 11:30 AM DCP 2B

Gators vs Dragons 12:45 PM DCP 2B

Dragons vs Raptors 9:00 AM DCP 2B

Wolves vs Warriors 10:15 AM DCP 2B

Ninjas vs Gators 11:30 AM DCP 2B

Legends vs Volcanoes 12:45 PM DCP 2B

Raptors vs Volcanoes 9:00 AM DCP 2B

Dragons vs Warriors 10:15 AM DCP 2B

Ninjas vs Wolves 11:30 AM DCP 2B

Gators vs Legends 12:45 PM DCP 2B

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 Dragons vs Raptors 6:00 PM DCP 2B

Thursday, October 12, 2023 Wolves vs Warriors 6:00 PM DCP 2B

Gators vs Warriors 9:00 AM DCP 2B

Dragons vs Volcanoes 10:15 AM DCP 2B

Raptors vs Ninjas 11:30 AM DCP 2B
Wolves vs Legends 12:45 PM DCP 2B

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 Ninjas vs Gators 6:00 PM DCP 2B

Thursday, October 19, 2023 Legends vs Volcanoes 6:00 PM DCP 2B

Raptors vs Gators 9:00 AM DCP 2B

Warriors vs Volcanoes 10:15 AM DCP 2B

Ninjas vs Legends 11:30 AM DCP 2B
Wolves vs Dragons 12:45 PM DCP 2B

Thursday, October 26, 2023 Wolves vs Raptors 6:00 PM DCP 2B

Saturday, September 9, 2023

Saturday, September 16, 2023

Saturday, September 23, 2023

Saturday, October 14, 2023

Saturday, October 21, 2023

Saturday, September 30, 2023

Team Name
Volcanoes

Raptors

Head Coach
Shawn Kohlman

Dainel Johnson

Ninjas

Warriors

Dragons

Legends

Gators

Wolves Kevyn Tucker

Will Williamson

Ben Lagueux

Corinne Okonek

Julia Rogers

Aaron Mitchell

Weather Alerts Band Sign Up:

Field Legend:

DCP - Deep Creek Park Weather Hotline: 757-382-6400



 2023 Fall Youth Soccer 

U10 - West Division

9/26/23

Date Away vs Home Time Location

Legends vs Warriors 9:00 AM DCP 2B

Dragons vs Ninjas 10:15 AM DCP 2B

Volcanoes vs Gators 11:30 AM DCP 2B

Raptors vs Wolves 12:45 PM DCP 2B

Legends vs Dragons 9:00 AM DCP 2B

Warriors vs Raptors 10:15 AM DCP 2B

Gators vs Wolves 11:30 AM DCP 2B

Volcanoes vs Ninjas 12:45 PM DCP 2B

Julia Rogers

Gators Aaron Mitchell

Wolves Kevyn Tucker

Will Williamson

Warriors Ben Lagueux

Legends Corinne Okonek

Head Coach
Volcanoes Shawn Kohlman

Raptors Dainel Johnson

Saturday, November 4, 2023

Saturday, October 28, 2023

Team Name

Ninjas

Dragons

Weather Alerts Band Sign Up:

Field Legend:

DCP - Deep Creek Park Weather Hotline: 757-382-6400


